
#HealthyLife #ProudlySecunda #ProudlyYourMall

Proudly Secunda #TakeHeart 

Sat, 22 October 2022

Half Marathon 
& 10 km Race 

Entries may be done online at www.entrytime.co.za  or email to 
admin@sasolmarathonclub.co.za together with proof of payment.

START AND FINISH:  Secunda Mall

 21.1km, 10km and 4.9km fun walk/runDISTANCE: 

  10km and 21.1 km at 6:00    Fun Run at 07:00START:

 09:00 for both 10km & 21.1km respectivelyPrize-giving: 

  10:00 for all eventsCUT-OFF TIME:

Medals to all finishers.
Registration: Pre-entries for 10km and 21.1 km, 

late entries on Friday 21st October 2022, 15:00 to 19:00 and on race day 
from 04:00 to 05:55 at Secunda Mall

Race info: July Mavuso @ 082 806 1352
 

Hester Badenhorst email to 
admin@sasolmarathonclub.co.za

Abednego Sibanyoni @ 082 332 9448

10km 21.1km
Category     Position     Prizes           Prizes

1
2
1
2
3
1
2
1
2
1
1

R350
R200
R500
R300
R150
R350
R200
R250

R200
R100

R500
R300

R1000
R600
R400
R600
R400
R400
R250
R250
R200

Junior

Open

40+

50+

60+
70+



#HealthyLife #ProudlySecunda #ProudlyYourMall

Half Marathon 
& 10 km Race 

Closing date for all pre-entries is 17 October 2022.

First name:          

Surname: 

ID number:

Club (in full):

Contact No: 

Initials: 

Age:

Gender:  M           F

Province:

Licence No: 

Category (tick the appropriate box)

Jnr           Open           40+           50+           60+           70+            W 

Email address:

I indemnify any of the national, provincial, regional and local bodies, sponsors and organisers of the race against 

any claims/actions of whatsoever nature that might be arising out of my participation in the race.

I have paid the money due into the Sasol Marathon Club ABSA Account Number 1510272311 and attached a copy of 

the deposit slip with this entry form. (Reference: Initials & Surname). Entries will only be processed once confirmation 

of payment has been received.

Competitor's signature: Parent/guardian (if under 18 yrs.): 

Race Entered (tick the appropriate box)

Fun Walk / Run R40          10km R80          21km R160         Temp Licence R40 

TERMS & CONDITIONS
·  All participate at their own risk ·  All participants must wear a valid 2022 licence on the back and front. Unlicensed runners must buy a 
temporary licence to be worn on the front ·  Race will take place under the rules of ASA, AMPU and WA. All participants to wear club 
colours or plain running gear if participating with a temporary licence ·  International/foreign athletes must provide a clearance letter 
from their Sport Federation to the chief referee prior to the of the event (WA Rule 4) ·  Obey all traffic officials and marshals ·  Official age 
category tags to be worn on front and back. Positive identification required for all category winners ·  Minimum age for 21.1km -16 
years,10km-14 years ·  Referees' decisions are final ·  No earphones allowed during the race and could lead to disqualification ·  N o  p e t s 
allowed ·  Regrettably, no wheelchairs or prams allowed – course unsuitable ·  No blades, cyclists or mechanically operated devices 
allowed in the race ·  No littering allowed; use waste recycling bins provided · M edical support will be available on race day ·  No refunds 
for any reason will be given, including race cancellation due to inclement weather ·  NO CHILDREN WILL BE ALLOWED WITHOUT ADULT 
SUPERVISION.

Proudly Secunda #TakeHeart 


	Page 1
	Page 2

