## Proudly Secunda #TakeHeart Half Marathon ( & 10 km Race Sat, 22 October 2022

Entries may be done online at www.entrytime.co.za or email to admin@sasolmarathonclub.co.za together with proof of payment.

START AND FINISH: DISTANCE: START: Prize-giving: CUT-OFF TIME: Secunda Mall 21.1km, 10km and 4.9km fun walk/run 10km and 21.1 km at 6:00 Fun Run at 07:00 09:00 for both 10km & 21.1km respectively 10:00 for all events

zod

Medals to all finishers.

Registration: Pre-entries for 10km and 21.1 km, late entries on Friday 21st October 2022, 15:00 to 19:00 and on race day from 04:00 to 05:55 at Secunda Mall

		<b>10km</b>	<b>21.1km</b>
Category	Position	Prizes	Prizes
Junior	1	R350	R500
	2	R200	R300
Open	1	R500	R1000
	2	R300	R600
	3	R150	R400
40+	1	R350	R600
	2	R200	R400
50+	1	R250	R400
	2		R250
60+	1	R200	R250
70+	1	R100	R200

Race info: July Mavuso @ 082 806 1352 Abednego Sibanyoni @ 082 332 9448

Hester Badenhorst email to admin@sasolmarathonclub.co.za

## #HealthyLife #ProudlySecunda #ProudlyYourMall

My Mall. My Space.

SECUNDA MALL

SASOL MARATHON CLUB

Proudly Secunda Half Mar & 10 km	athon 🕤			
Closing date for all pre-entries	s is 17 October 2022.			
First name:	Initials:			
Surname:	Age:			
ID number:	Gender: M 🔄 F			
Club (in full):	Province:			
Contact No:	Licence No:			
Category (tick the appropriate box) Jnr Open 40+ 50+ 60+ 70+ W				
Email address:				
I indemnify any of the national, provincial, regional and local bodies, sponsors and organisers of the race against any claims/actions of whatsoever nature that might be arising out of my participation in the race.				
Competitor's signature: Parent/guardian (if under 18 yrs.):				
Race Entered (tick the appropriate box)				
Fun Walk / Run R40 10km R80 21km R160 Temp Licence R40				
I have paid the money due into the Sasol Marathon Club ABSA Account Number 1510272311 and attached a copy of the deposit slip with this entry form. (Reference: Initials & Surname). Entries will only be processed once confirmation of payment has been received.				

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

•All participate at their own risk • All participants must wear a valid 2022 licence on the back and front. Unlicensed runners must buy a temporary licence to be worn on the front • Race will take place under the rules of ASA, AMPU and WA. All participants to wear club colours or plain running gear if participating with a temporary licence • International/foreign athletes must provide a clearance letter from their Sport Federation to the chief referee prior to the of the event (WA Rule 4) • Obey all traffic officials and marshals • Official age category tags to be worn on front and back. Positive identification required for all category winners • Minimum age for 21.1km - 16 years, 10km - 14 years • Referees' decisions are final • No earphones allowed during the race and could lead to disqualification • No pets allowed • Regrettably, no wheelchairs or prams allowed - course unsuitable • No blades, cyclists or mechanically operated devices allowed in the race • No littering allowed; use waste recycling bins provided • Medical support will be available on race day • No refunds for any reason will be given, including race cancellation due to inclement weather • NO CHILDREN WILL BE ALLOWED WITHOUT ADULT SUPERVISION.



#HealthyLife #ProudlySecunda #ProudlyYourMall